EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Capacitors with 4-pin snap-in terminals
Series/Type: B43513
Date: September 27, 2016
© EPCOS AG 2016. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Capaitors with 4-pin snap-in terminals    4针焊片式电容器   4针焊片式电容器   4针焊片式电容器   4针焊片式电容器 B43513

VR
V DC
CR
120 Hz
20 ºC
µF
ESRtyp
120 Hz
20 ºC
mΩ
IAC,R
120 Hz
60 ºC
A
Ordering code
350 390 170 4.92 B43513A4397M0##
470 140 5.57 B43513A4477M0##
560 120 6.27 B43513A4567M0##
560 120 6.26 B43513B4567M0##
680 95 7.16 B43513A4687M0##
680 100 7.09 B43513B4687M0##
820 80 8.16 B43513A4827M0##
820 85 8.01 B43513B4827M0##
820 85 7.84 B43513C4827M0##
1000 65 9.47 B43513A4108M0##
1000 70 9.11 B43513B4108M0##
1000 70 8.87 B43513C4108M0##
1200 55 10.9 B43513A4128M0##
1200 55 10.40 B43513B4128M0##
1200 60 9.93 B43513C4128M0##
1500 45 12.3 B43513A4158M0##
1500 50 11.6 B43513B4158M0##
1800 38 14.0 B43513A4188M0##
1800 40 13.2 B43513B4188M0##
2200 34 15.2 B43513A4228M0##
2700 28 17.8 B43513A4278M0##
400 390 180 5.13 B43513A9397M0##
470 150 5.82 B43513A9477M0##
470 150 5.83 B43513B9477M0##
560 130 6.57 B43513A9567M0##
560 130 6.54 B43513B9567M0##
560 130 6.64 B43513C9567M0##
680 110 7.53 B43513A9687M0##
680 110 7.42 B43513B9687M0##
680 110 7.31 B43513C9687M0##
820 90 8.66 B43513A9827M0##
820 90 8.39 B43513B9827M0##
Composition of ordering code
订货编码规则订货编码规则订货编码规则订货编码规则
## = Terminal style and insulation feature  端子类型和绝缘
         00 = 4pin snap-in standard terminal and PVC insulation

VR
V DC
CR
120 Hz
20 ºC
µF
ESRtyp
120 Hz
20 ºC
mΩ
IAC,R
120 Hz
60 ºC
A
Ordering code
400 820 90 8.23 B43513C9827M0##
1000 70 10.10 B43513A9108M0##
1000 75 9.69 B43513B9108M0##
1000 75 9.30 B43513C9108M0##
1200 60 11.6 B43513A9128M0##
1200 60 11.0 B43513B9128M0##
1200 65 10.6 B43513C9128M0##
1500 50 13.0 B43513A9158M0##
1500 50 12.3 B43513B9158M0##
1800 45 14.1 B43513A9188M0##
2200 36 16.4 B43513A9228M0##
420 330 300 4.43 B43513A0337M0##
390 250 4.97 B43513A0397M0##
470 210 5.64 B43513A0477M0##
470 210 5.64 B43513B0477M0##
560 180 6.38 B43513A0567M0##
560 180 6.33 B43513B0567M0##
560 180 6.40 B43513C0567M0##
680 150 7.37 B43513A0687M0##
680 150 7.28 B43513B0687M0##
680 150 7.06 B43513C0687M0##
820 120 8.50 B43513A0827M0##
820 120 8.25 B43513B0827M0##
820 130 7.96 B43513C0827M0##
1000 100 9.93 B43513A0108M0##
1000 100 9.52 B43513B0108M0##
1000 100 9.22 B43513C0108M0##
1200 85 10.8 B43513A0128M0##
1200 85 10.5 B43513B0128M0##
1500 70 12.9 B43513A0158M0##
1500 70 12.2 B43513B0158M0##
1800 60 13.9 B43513A0188M0##
Composition of ordering code
订货编码规则订货编码规则订货编码规则订货编码规则
## = Terminal style and insulation feature  端子类型和绝缘
         00 = 4pin snap-in standard terminal and PVC insulation

VR
V DC
CR
120 Hz
20 ºC
µF
ESRtyp
120 Hz
20 ºC
mΩ
IAC,R
120 Hz
60 ºC
A
Ordering code
450 270 340 4.03 B43513A5277M0##
330 280 4.61 B43513A5337M0##
390 240 5.17 B43513A5397M0##
390 240 5.20 B43513B5397M0##
470 200 5.88 B43513A5477M0##
470 200 5.87 B43513B5477M0##
470 200 5.96 B43513C5477M0##
560 160 6.70 B43513A5567M0##
560 170 6.60 B43513B5567M0##
560 170 6.53 B43513C5567M0##
680 140 7.74 B43513A5687M0##
680 140 7.58 B43513B5687M0##
680 140 7.39 B43513C5687M0##
820 110 8.94 B43513A5827M0##
820 110 8.61 B43513B5827M0##
820 120 8.48 B43513C5827M0##
1000 95 10.00 B43513A5108M0##
1000 95 9.63 B43513B5108M0##
1200 80 11.4 B43513A5128M0##
1200 80 10.9 B43513B5128M0##
1500 65 12.9 B43513A5158M0##
1800 55 14.8 B43513A5188M0##
Composition of ordering code
订货编码规则订货编码规则订货编码规则订货编码规则
## = Terminal style and insulation feature  端子类型和绝缘
         00 = 4pin snap-in standard terminal and PVC insulation